NAME

BLACK, BILLY R.
CAMPBELL, XAVIER C.
CRAFT, DOUGLAS S.

HOLLIDAY, KENDRICK L.

HUTSON, JEREMY K.

KILPATRICK, RODNEY E.

PHILLIPS, CHASE

VONSEUTTER, TINA C.

DOB

INTAKE DATE

01/02/17
03/07/18
07/08/18
02/27/18
08/13/18
09/23/18

10/02/18

10/10/18

$W\\'\’\f\ C,OU\('\’\\I
VoW &

CHARGE

BURGLARY X2, GRAND LARCENY

MURDER

MURDER

MURDER

BURGLARY, FINES

POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE, CARELESS
DRIVING

CREDIT CARD FRAUD X3, ADULT, VULNERABLE:
ABUSE, NEGLECT, EXPLOITATION OF, PETIT
LARCENY, COURT ORDER
POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE,
POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN DRY COUNTY,
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE



NAME

BLACK, BILLY R.

CAMPBELL, XAVIER C.

CRAFT, DOUGLASS.

HOLLIDAY, KENDRICK L.

HUTSON, JEREMY K.

KILPATRICK, RODNEY E.

PHILLIPS, CHASE

VONSEUTTER, TINA C.

DOB INTAKE DATE
01/02/17
03/07/18
07/08/18
02/27/18
08/13/18

09/23/18

10/02/18

10/10/18

.

Co.
SW\‘WB{\?R\@

CHARGE
BURGLARY X2, GRAND LARCENY
MURDER
MURDER
MURDER
BURGLARY, FINES
POSSESSION CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE,
CARELESS DRIVING
CREDIT CARD FRAUD X3, ADULT,
VULNERABLE:
ABUSE, NEGLECT, EXPLOITATION OF,
PETIT LARCENY, COURT ORDER
POSSESSION CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE, POSSESSION OF

ALCOHOL IN DRY COUNTY,
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE



