Smith county

NAME	DOB	INTAKE DATE	CHARGE
BLACK, BILLY R.		01/02/17	BURGLARY X2, GRAND LARCENY
CAMPBELL, XAVIER C.		03/07/18	MURDER
CRAFT, DOUGLAS S.		07/08/18	MURDER
HOLLIDAY, KENDRICK L.	340	02/27/18	MURDER
HUTSON, JEREMY K.		08/13/18	BURGLARY, FINES
KILPATRICK, RODNEY E.		09/23/18	POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE, CARELESS DRIVING
PHILLIPS, CHASE		10/02/18	CREDIT CARD FRAUD X3, ADULT, VULNERABLE: ABUSE, NEGLECT, EXPLOITATION OF, PETIT LARCENY, COURT ORDER
VONSEUTTER, TINA C.		10/10/18	POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE, POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN DRY COUNTY, DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

Smith Colizie

NAME	DOB	INTAKE DATE	CHARGE
BLACK, BILLY R.		01/02/17	BURGLARY X2, GRAND LARCENY
CAMPBELL, XAVIER C.		03/07/18	MURDER
CRAFT, DOUGLAS S.		07/08/18	MURDER
HOLLIDAY, KENDRICK L.		02/27/18	MURDER
HUTSON, JEREMY K.		08/13/18	BURGLARY, FINES
KILPATRICK, RODNEY E.		09/23/18	POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE, CARELESS DRIVING
PHILLIPS, CHASE		10/02/18	CREDIT CARD FRAUD X3, ADULT, VULNERABLE: ABUSE, NEGLECT, EXPLOITATION OF, PETIT LARCENY, COURT ORDER
VONSEUTTER, TINA C.		10/10/18	POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE, POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN DRY COUNTY, DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE